108000062178

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of State	tus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300322193363

12/28/18--01035--001 ••43.75

01/23/19--01004--001 **11.25

FILEU 2019 JAII 22 MID: 11

Anundico

JAN 28 2019 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp						
SHD IEC		OUNDS LLC					
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclo	sed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please ret	urn all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		MARCUS A. ROGERS,E	SQ.				
			Name of Person				
		LAW OFFICES OF MAR	CUS A. ROGERS, PA				
		<u>-</u>	Firm/Company				
725 COMMERCE CENTER DR. STE A							
			Address				
		SEBASTIAN, FL 32958					
			City/State and Zip Code				
		MR@MARCUSROGERST					
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)			
For furthe	r information ec	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:				
MARCU	S A. ROGERS		772 713-5407 at () Area Code Daytime				
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytimo	: Telephone Number			
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:					
□ \$25.0	0 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, F1, 32301



January 9, 2019

MARCUS A. ROGERS, ESQ. LAW OFFICES OF MARCUS A. ROGERS, PA 725 COMMERCE CENTER DR - STE. A SEBASTIAN, FL 32958

SUBJECT: CICADA SOUNDS LLC Ref. Number: L08000062178

We have received your document for CICADA SOUNDS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Florida Profit Corporation, but your entity is a Florida Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

There is a balance due of \$11.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 219A00000665

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CICADA SOUNDS LLC			
(Name of the Limit	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Florida document number 1.08000062178	iability Company	were filed on 6/25/2008	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liah	oility company here:	
N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	N/A	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		
			2 7
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			72
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)		6
			
			왕
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of			enter the name of the no
		- '	
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street address	
		LARCE FOR RIG SILVER CRAFTESS	
		, Fiori	da

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	CHERLA, ABRAMS		
		309 CONCHA DRIVE SEBASTIAN, FL 32958	■ Remove
			□ Change
		_	Add
		-	□ Remove
			☐ Change
		_	Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
		_	□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
		_	□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
		_	Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

_									
									
									
_								<u>.</u> .	
_									
_								•	-
_									
_									
									
_									
								.	
_									
									
	<u> </u>								
_									
Tectiv	e date if o	ther than t	he date of f	DECI	EMBER 31, I		(σ	ntional)	
an effec	ctive date is li-	sted, the date r	nust be specific	e and cannot b	e prior to date of	of filling or more	than 90 days a	fter filling.) Pur	suant to 605,0207
<u>ote:</u> If	f the date in:	serted in this	block does n	not meet the a	applicable sta	tutory filing re	quirements.	this date will	not be listed as
cumer	nt's effectiv	e date on the	: Department	of State's re	cords.				
reco	ord specifi	es a delay	ed effectiv	ve date, bi	ut not an e	ffective tim	e, at 12:0	1 a.m. on t	the earlier of
The 9	90th day a	after the r	ecord is fil	ed.					
ated	1/,	15/20	19	_					
	- 	1 50			·				
				Z C	7/12	?			
		<u>.</u>	Signature :	of a members	rauthorized re	presentative of:	i member		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00